CERECINOS DEL CARRIZAL CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL CROSS
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1 40
1 16
2 17
1 23
3 25
2 6
2 28
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4 35
2 41
3 29
4 46
3 13
5 3
1 20
1 5
2 14
4 27
1 18
6 8
1 32
2 22
3 31
1 39
5 43
4 11
2 33
5 15
1 37
5 10
2 42
2 36
7 44
3 1
8 19
1 21
9 26
3 38
4 9
1 47
6 4
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Luis Alberto
Jonathan
Michel

Jose

Kevin

Juan
David

Diego
Victor Manuel
Paco

Francisco

Angel
Jesus

Aitor

Victor Javier
Lara

Elisa
Juan Carlos

Estefania
Sergio
Vicky
Antonio
Santiago
Pablo
Chemi
Gabriel
Olga
Marcos
Lucia
Luis Angel
Canto
Sergio
Marco
Transi

Diego
Fina
Alvaro
Hector

Sandra
Marian
Isidoro

Apellidos
Serrano Pérez
Gonzalez Arnaiz
Gonzalez Hidalgo
Manso Crespo
Marin

Esteban Rodriguez

Merino Papiol

Oliveros De La
Calle

Rivas Flérez
Vega Nufiez
Nufiez Moreno
Zarza Lorenzo
Ganado Sastre
Calleja

Hernandez
Rodriguez

De Castro Casares
Garcia Vara

Mateos Barbero

Gonzalez
Rodriguez

Fernandez Martin

Pérez Romero

Lopez Lozano
Ordax Morales
Santiago Vicente
Velicia Olmedo
Fincias Cruz
Ramos Matey

Gbémez Ferrero
Sanchez Sobrino

Fernadndez Sardén

Velasco Calvo
Roman Diez
Villar Fradejas

Alonso Garcia

Hernandez
Escudero

Hernandez
Sanchez

Martin Ayuso
Santiago Vicente

Fernandez Perez
Garcia Garcia
Conejo Alonso

Categoria

MASTER 35 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 35 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 35 Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 45 Masculino
MASTER 35 Femenino
MASTER 35 Femenino

MASTER 35 Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino

MASTER 45 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
SUB18 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER 35 Masculino

SUB18 Femenino

MASTER 50 Masculino

MASTER 40 Femenino
SUB18 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 50 Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SUB18 Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
MASTER 45 Femenino
MASTER 50 Masculino

SUANCES MODA
TRAIL RUN TORO
INDEPENDIENTE
LA RAYA TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO
BENAVENTE

TRIATLON DUERO
TRAIL RUN TORO

TRAIL RUN TORO

CLUB ATLETISMO
BENAVENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO
BENAVENTE

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

C.D SAYAGUES

SACAVA TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO
LEGANES

TRIATLON DUERO

TRAIL RUN TORO

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO
ZAMORA

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CUZO TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO
BENAVENTE

VINO DE TORO

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
COMERCIAL ULSA
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

LEON
VEZDEMARBAN
ZAMORA

ZAMORA

SANTA CRISTINA DE LA
POLVOROSA

ZAMORA
ZAMORA

TORO
BENAVENTE
BENAVENTE

PENAFIEL

BERMILLO DE SAYAGO
ZAMORA

LEGANES

ZAMORA
TORO
ZAMORA

ZAMORA

PUEBLA DE SANABRIA
FERMOSELLE
ZAMORA

ROALES

TORO

CERECINOS DEL
CARRIZAL

VALLADOLID

FARAMONTANOS DE
TABARA

ZAMORA
ZAMORA

CERECINOS DEL
CARRIZAL

VILLARALBO

TORO
ZAMORA
BENEGILES

SANTOVENIA

PIEDRAHITA DE
CASTRO

ZAMORA

BENEGILES

CERECINOS DEL
CARRIZAL

MADRID
ZAMORA
LEGAZPI

1de2

00:19:50
00:20:04
00:20:37
00:21:08

00:21:40

00:22:04
00:22:21

00:22:43
00:22:50
00:23:10

00:23:28

00:23:40
00:24:15

00:24:28

00:24:32
00:25:00
00:25:02

00:25:29

00:25:34
00:25:49
00:25:56

00:25:58
00:26:30
00:26:50
00:27:10
00:27:17
00:27:24
00:28:09

00:28:33

00:29:06

00:29:10
00:30:13
00:31:19
00:32:24

00:33:59

00:34:31
00:34:32
00:36:20

00:36:54
00:37:31
00:38:50



CERECINOS DEL CARRIZAL CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL CROSS
ZAMORA

CROSS

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION TIEMPO

, h CERECINOS DEL .47
42 2 12 Ana Gallego Martin SUB18 Femenino INDEPENDIENTE CARRIZAL 00:47:21
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